All Weather Asset Tracking Tag
Installation Guide - Part Numbers: 5-ETD00433, 5-ETD00433-2
Elpas
Active RFID Visibility Solutions
Introduction
The Elpas All Weather Asset Tracking Tag from Visonic
Technologies is an active extended-range, all weather Radio
Frequency (RFID) device. The tag is designed for the real-time

Standards  FCC and EC approvals pending
Warranty One year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part # Description
5-ETD00433 All Weather Asset Tracking Tag, WP, RF, 433MHz, 15/16
5-ETD00433-2 All Weather Asset Tracking Tag, WP, RF-Basic, 433MHz
5-ETD90001 Reflective Tamper Plate (5 pcs)
5-ETD90002 Drilling Template (3 pcs)
Mounting Procedure
1. Place the drilling template on the metal container or drum where
the asset tag is to be surface mounted.
2. Drill four 2.6mm/0.1in diameter holes into the container through